Stadt K6In | Sommer 2024
TC Lese Grun-Weiss Koln (2111)
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Anlage
Friedrich-Schmidt-Str. 99, 50933 Kdln-Lindenthal
G 0221-496668 mail@lesegw.de

Sportwart/in
Kusmanow, Torsten

T 0151 52892433 tk@lesegw.de

Schiedsrichterobmann
Axer, Wilhelm
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Damen 55 1 (4er) | 2. Verbandsliga
MF: Claudia Rotthoff

m 01726436023; claudia.rotthoff@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Dr. Rotthoff, Claudia

von Hobe, Yvonne
Schmitz, Ulrike

Berner, Gaby

Dr. Ernst-Burbach, Simone
Koch-Schultze, Ruth
Wochner, Eva

Rockel, Aviva
Heinemann-Kunzer, Birgit
10 Roémmler, Elke
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ID-Nr.

26500852
26801509
26652944
26302280
26602271
26652324
26754174
25302112
26402280
26601864

LK

LK16,2
LK16,7
LK18,1
LK19,2
LK20,0
LK20,4
LK21,5
LK23,6
LK23,9
LK24,8
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